
Parents Student Last Boys/Girls Student First Level City Home Phone Cell Phone Email

1 Martha, Mark Gargano B Daniel 4 Cheshire 203.271.0334 203.824.4669 mggabby01@cox.net; martha@motifct.com

2 Svetlana, Stanislav Gershfeld B Andrew 4 Cheshire 2034390330 203.610.1862
stang@ewoodplus.com   

svetlanagershfeld@gmail.com

3 Betty, Chris Leone B Ethan 4 Wolcott 860.877.0800 860.985.0148
bettyleone@rocketmail.com; 

chrisleone148@gmail.com

4 Hattie, Jesse Li B Derek 4 Southington 860.621.0406 860.690.1880 ziyhattie@gmail.com

5 Melissa, Charlies Pescetelli B Kyle 4 Southington 860.628.7286 860.628.1116 cpescetelli@cox.net

6 Julie, Kevin Rogers B Nathaniel 4 Wallingford 203.697.2900 203.228.4226 jrogersd93@gmail.com

7 Gina, Shawn Rosania B Alex 4 Southington 860.426.1799 860.637.2432 srosania@cox.net

8 Wendi, Jay Suski B Aidan 4 Southington 860.426.0975 860.518.5543 wendi.suski@gmail.com; jaysuski@gmail.com

9 Kim, Jay Vaillancourt B Justin 4 Southington 860-426-9339 860.770.3986 sandra-v@cox.net

1 Holly, Josh Smith B Nicholas 5 Plantsville 860.276.9926 203.525.5441 hollygsmith@gmail.com

2 Jane, Dan Tu B Dylan 5 Cheshire 203.439.2222 203.915.2785 jtu@cyvek.com

1 Leila, Tony D'Agostino B Andrew 6 Cheshire 203.271.2322 203.980.4785 lsdags@gmail.com

2 Jennifer, Eric Galayda B Chase 6 Southington 860-620-0055 860.463.7583 jrg2074@yahoo.com

3 Cindy, James Otis B Clifford 6 Glastonbury 860.633.0061 860-690-2820 cindyleeotis@aol.com

4 Ashley, Lou Renzi B Max 6 Southington 860-276-0748 860-329.6601 renzi@att.net

1 Holly, Josh Smith B Benjamin 7 Plantsville 860.276.9926 203.525.5441 hollygsmith@gmail.com

2 Wendi, Jay Suski B Emerson 7 Southington 860-426-0975 860.518.5543 wendi.suski@gmail.com; jaysuski@gmail.com

1 Janet, Shawna Barto B Ryan 8 Cheshire 203-699-9396 203.889.8323
jlbarto@gmail.com; 

shawnamariebaron@gmail.com

2 Michelle, Dennis Cormier B Matthew 8 Cheshire 203.439.0338 608.449.0262 mcormi3@yahoo.com; dennydo92@yahoo.com

3 Barrett Seymour B Wilberto Flores-Schoenholzer 8 Meriden 203.440.0684 203.985.5006 bseemore@hotmail.com

4 Michelle, Jason Lipsky B Alexander 8 Plantsville 860-426-9470 203.910.7544
mnlipsky@morrisonmahoney.com; 

jasonlipsky@yahoo.com

5 Claire, Billy Wisti B William Paul Jr. 8 Waterbury 203-597-8359 203.233.0470 cmbwrn@att.net

1 Lisa, Greg Hughes B Nathan 9 Prospect 203-758-0632 203.592.1903 lisa.hughes555@gmail.com

1 Renee, Steve Casner B Chase PT Cheshire 203.439.0230 203.627.3241
Scarcasner@me.com                               

rcasner@cox.net

2 Beth, Patrick Connelly B Griffin PT Southington 860.805.3489 860.301.6676 bethconn5@gmail.com

3 Denise, Joe Martin B Connor PT Meriden 203.213.5075 203.506.4818 dee7joe12@cox.net

4 Holly, Josh Smith B Harrison PT Plantsville 860.276.9926 203.525.5441 hollygsmith@gmail.com
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